
2011 - Sprint 4 - Emsburen

Lapchart for Race 2

LapsPosNameNr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Tijdwaarneming door :  TimeService.nl Uitslagen en rondetijden : www.raceresults.nu

Snelste ronde :  38.718  in ronde  23  door nr. 50 : Tom Meijer (Intrepid) Blad 1 van 2

 Tom Meijer 150 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

 Chris van Ruiten 29 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

 Wesley Bakker 35 5 5 5 5 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

 Tim Bultman 47 7 7 7 7 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44

 Sam Kuitert 514 14 14 14 14 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

 Joey Alders 623 23 23 23 23 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

 Michael den Herder 744 44 44 44 44 71 71 71 71 2 2 2 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 71

 Boris Kolff 86 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23

 Max Tjelpa 971 71 71 71 71 2 2 2 2 71 71 71 20 20 20 20 20 20 55 55 55

 Jari Rietveldt 102 2 2 2 2 7 20 20 20 20 20 20 55 55 55 55 55 55 20 20 20

 Frans Beerenfenger 1120 20 20 20 20 20 7 7 7 7 55 55 66 66 66 66 66 7 7 7 7

 Steven Westerhof 1263 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 55 55 66 66 18 18 7 7 7 66 66 66 66

 Thijs ten Bokkel 1355 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 46 66 18 18 95 7 18 18 46 46 46 46 46

 Michael Pen 1418 18 18 18 18 18 46 46 63 18 95 95 7 46 46 46 18 18 18 18 18

 Mika Morien 1566 66 66 66 46 46 18 18 18 95 7 7 46 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95

 Sacha de Gram 1670 70 70 46 66 66 66 66 66 46 46 46 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26

 Thomas Kuip 1746 46 46 70 70 70 95 95 95 70 70 26 70 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

 Lucas Vermaas 1826 26 26 26 26 95 70 70 70 26 26 70 40 70 70 70 4 4 4 4

 Rick Jan Mensink 1995 95 95 95 95 26 26 26 26 40 40 40 4 4 4 4

 Daimon Broere 2099 99 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4 4 4

 Max Lamsma 2140 40 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

 Fabricio Rietdijk 224 4



2011 - Sprint 4 - Emsburen

Lapchart for Race 2

LapsPosNameNr. 21 22 23 24 

Tijdwaarneming door :  TimeService.nl Uitslagen en rondetijden : www.raceresults.nu

Snelste ronde :  38.718  in ronde  23  door nr. 50 : Tom Meijer (Intrepid) Blad 2 van 2

 Tom Meijer 150 50 50 50 50

 Chris van Ruiten 29 9 9 9 9

 Wesley Bakker 35 5 5 5 5

 Tim Bultman 47 44 44 44 6

 Sam Kuitert 514 6 6 6 44

 Joey Alders 623 2 2 2 2

 Michael den Herder 744 71 71 71 71

 Boris Kolff 86 23 23 23 23

 Max Tjelpa 971 55 55 55 55

 Jari Rietveldt 102 20 20 20 20

 Frans Beerenfenger 1120 7 7 7 7

 Steven Westerhof 1263 66 66 66 18

 Thijs ten Bokkel 1355 46 46 46 66

 Michael Pen 1418 18 18 18 26

 Mika Morien 1566 26 26 26 95

 Sacha de Gram 1670 95 95 95 46

 Thomas Kuip 1746 40 40 40

 Lucas Vermaas 1826

 Rick Jan Mensink 1995

 Daimon Broere 2099

 Max Lamsma 2140

 Fabricio Rietdijk 224


